Service unit combination without lubricator LFR
538164493 |  | 08.12.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/12
538164493 |  | 08.12.2025
Service unit combination without lubricator LFR
Characteristics
At a glance
Service units for unlubricated compressed air supply.

Service unit LFR-K
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Service unit LFR-K  lfr-k
[2] Regulator lock LRVS 32
[3] Padlock LRVS-D 33
[4] Plug socket MSSD-C 32
[5] Angled plug socket PEV-...-WD-LED 32
[6] Plug socket with cable KMEB-1 32
[7] Plug socket MSSD-EB 32
[8] Filter cartridge LFP Without illustration 33
32 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/12
538164493 |  | 08.12.2025
Service unit combination without lubricator LFR
Accessories
Plug socket with cable KMEB 230V AC
Nominal operating voltage AC Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
230 V 2.5 m 151690 KMEB-1-230AC-2.5
5 m 151691 KMEB-1-230AC-5
Plug socket with cable KMEB 24V DC
Nominal operating voltage DC Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
24 V 2.5 m 151688 KMEB-1-24-2.5-LED
5 m 151689 KMEB-1-24-5-LED
10 m 193457 KMEB-1-24-10-LED
Plug socket MSSD-C
​
Electrical connection Cable fitting Part no. Type
​

	Service unit combination without lubricator LFR
	Key features
	Type code
	Datasheet
	Technical data LFR-...-KA
	Function LFR-...-MINI/MIDI-KA (condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Function LFR-...-MAXI-KA (with condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 10 bar) – LFR-1/2-D-DI-MAXI-KA(-A)
	Technical data LFR-...-KB
	Function LFR-...-MINI/MIDI-KB (with condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Function LFR-...-MAXI-KB (with condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 10 bar) – LFR-1/2-D-DI-MAXI-KB(-A)
	Technical data LFR-...-KC
	Function LFR-...-MINI/MIDI-KC (condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Function LFR-...-MAXI-KC (with condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 10 bar) – LFR-1/2-D-DI-MAXI-KC(-A)
	Technical data LFR-...-KD
	Function LFR-...-MINI/MIDI-KD (with condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Function LFR-...-MAXI-KD (with condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 10 bar) – LFR-1/2-D-DI-MAXI-KA(-A)
	Technical data LFR-...-KE
	Function LFR-...-MINI/MIDI-KE (with condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Function LFR-...-MAXI-KE (with condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 10 bar) – LFR-1/2-D-DI-MAXI-KE(-A)
	Technical data LFR-...-KF
	Function LFR-...-MINI/MIDI-KF (condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Function LFR-...-MAXI-KF (with condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 10 bar) – LFR-1/2-D-DI-MAXI-KF(-A)
	Technical data LFR-...-KG
	Function LFR-...-MINI/MIDI-KG (with condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Function LFR-...-MAXI-KG (with condensate drain, manual, rotating)
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 10 bar) – LFR-1/2-D-DI-MAXI-KG(-A)